
     INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARK-2023 

B. Sc 2nd Semester (H) 

PAPER CODE: BOT-HC-2016  

PAPER NAME: Mycology & Phytopathology 

ROLL CODE: US-221-130 

ROLL NO             NAME Assignment 

marks (out of 

6) 

Attendance 

marks (out 

of 4) 

Sessional exam 

marks (out of 

10) 

Total marks 

obtained out 

of 20 

0001 ABHIJIT KR. SUTRADHAR ABSENT 02 ABSENT 02 

0016 JESMINA AKTAR 05 04 05 14 

0041 REZINA AKTAR 04 04 03 11 

0081 UMME SALMA 04 04 03 11 

0091 PRIYANKA DAS 06 04 08 18 

0094 AJMINA KHANAM 03 04 01 08 

0107 RUPA ROY 05 04 05 14 

0108 KHALIDA FIRDAWSHI 04 04 03 11 

0131 JINNAT ARIFA 03 04 02 09 

0132 MOFIDA KHATUN 03 04 01 08 

0134 ALMINA AHMED 03 04 01 08 

0137 JAHANARA BEGUM 04 04 02 10 

0142 AMINA KHANAM 04 01 00 05 

0143 NURMIN SULTANA 03 02 01 06 

0145 NURTAZ HUSSAIN RANA 03 04 04 11 

0149 AMINA MALLIKA 04 03 00 07 

0154 SHAHANAS AHMED 04 04 06 14 

0172 BARASHA DAS 05 04 05 14 

0177 TASLIMA YEASMINE 04 04 03 11 

0180 JAHIDA KHATUN 03 04 01 08 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Dip Kr. Bhattacharjya) 

Head, P. G. Department of Botany 

M. C. College, Barpeta   

  

     



     INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MARK-2023 

B. Sc 2nd Semester (H) 

PAPER CODE: BOT-HC-2026  

PAPER NAME: Archegoniate 

ROLL CODE: US-221-130 

EXAM 

ROLL NO 
            NAME Assignment 

marks (out of 

6) 

Attendance 

marks (out 

of 4) 

Sessional 

exam marks 

(out of 10) 

Total marks 

obtained out of 

20 

0001 ABHIJIT KR. SUTRADHAR 04 02 ABSENT 06 

0016 JESMINA AKTAR 04 04 06 14 

0041 REZINA AKTAR 03 04 00 07 

0081 UMME SALMA ---- 03 02 05 

0091 PRIYANKA DAS 05 04 05 14 

0094 AJMINA KHANAM 01 04 01 06 

0107 RUPA ROY 03 04 04 11 

0108 KHALIDA FIRDAWSHI 03 04 01 08 

0131 JINNAT ARIFA 01 04 01 06 

0132 MOFIDA KHATUN 01 04 01 06 

0134 ALMINA AHMED 02 04 00 06 

0137 JAHANARA BEGUM 02 04 00 06 

0140 UMME KULSUMA 03 01 ----- 04 

0142 AMINA KHANAM ----- 02 02 04 

0143 NURMIN SULTANA ------ 03 01 04 

0145 NURTAZ HUSSAIN RANA 02 04 02 08 

0149 AMINA MALLIKA 01 04 01 06 

0154 SHAHANAS AHMED 03 04 03 10 

0172 BARASHA DAS ----- 04 05 09 

0177 TASLIMA YEASMINE 03 04 01 08 

0180 JAHIDA KHATUN 03 04 01 08 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Dr. Dip Kr. Bhattacharjya) 

Head, P. G. Department of Botany 

M. C. College, Barpeta 


